Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / München
technical specifications are subject to change
Ultra-compact and highly flame-retardant, the PX22CH PolyFIX-FRNC Audio Multicore passes the flame spread test for cable bundles with a rating of Category C - not least because of its

•	flame retardant and non corrosive (FRNC - bundle test category C)
•	CPR class Eca
order code no. of pairs outer Ø
mm
heat of combustion
kWh/km
colour weight
kg
standard lengths
m
PX22CH02 2 7.1 192 black 0.07 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
PX22CH04 4 8.1 275 black 0,095 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
PX22CH08 8 10.4 444 black 0,165 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
PX22CH12 12 12.9 608 black 0.22 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
PX22CH16 16 14.2 821 black 0,275 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
PX22CH24 24 17.7 1222 black 0,4 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 / 200
technical specifications are subject to change
construction
cond. construction stranded tinned copper, 7 x 0.20 mm
cond. cross section 0.22 mm2